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PRODUCT NEWS: HYUNDAI/KIA MULTIKIT

SUITABLE VEHICLES

Manufacturer Model Body type
HYUNDAI KONA SUV
HYUNDAI KONA HYBRID SUvV
HYUNDAI KONA ELECTRIC SUV
HYUNDAI IONIQ 5 SUvV
HYUNDAI TUCSON SUV
HYUNDAI SANTA FE PHEV SUvV
HYUNDAI SANTA FE HYBRID SUV
KIA EVO SUvV
KIA SORENTO SUV
SPECIFICATIONS

Part number

All prices are exclusive of VAT and shipping costs.
Prices and specifications are subject to change.

Please send your orders to

KIN57B1

€ 149,00

7 pin socket with terminals
8717323087343

With rear fog light cut off
With C2 indicator control
With original connectors
Original PDC cut off

No

No

In the back of the vehicle
20 - 30 min

No coding required

Yes

Only for vehicles with prepared connector

None

None
Download
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November 2024

Edition 26

Year

09/2023
09/2023
10/2023

08/2024
05/2024
09/2024
09/2024
10/2023

05/2024

KI57D1

€169,00

13 pin socket with terminals
8717323087350

With rear fog light cut off
With C2 indicator control
With original connectors
Original PDC cut off

Yes, integrated

Yes, integrated

In the back of the vehicle
20 - 30 min

No coding required

Yes

Only for vehicles with prepared connector

None

None
Download
Week 52

295 x 215 x 95
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